
 
 

Lunch is served 11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

Guests are always welcome. 
You do not need to be a member of the Senior Center,  

or even a senior to have lunch with us. 

  

~Daily Specials (usually include a vegetable and a bread) are $4~  

~Soup is $1.50 per cup or $2.75 per bowl~ 
~Sandwiches, Desserts, and Ala Carte Items are also available.~ 

Come Early! 

Quantities 

 are limited! 

 

Monday, May 2 ~ BLT Sandwich 

Tuesday, May 3 ~ Meatloaf 

Wednesday, May 4 ~ Chicken Parmesan 

Thursday, May 5 ~ Greg’s Big Burger Combo 

Friday, May 6 ~ Senior Center Closed for Maintenance 

Monday, May 9 ~ Hot Turkey Sandwich 

Tuesday, May 10 ~ Swedish Meatballs 

Wednesday, May 11 ~  Roasted Pork 

Thursday, May 12 ~ Chicken Pot Pie 

Friday, May 13 ~ Taco Salad Supreme 

Monday, May 16 ~ Hot Roast Pork Sandwich 

Tuesday, May 17 ~ Sloppy Joes 

Wednesday, May 18 ~ Lasagna 

Thursday, May 19 ~ Italian Sub 

Friday, May 20 ~ Cobb Salad 

Monday, May 23 ~ Ham Steak Dinner 

Tuesday, May 24 ~ Breaded Pork Chop 

Wednesday, May 25 ~ Salisbury Steak 

Thursday, May 26 ~ Chicken Marsala 

Friday, May 27 ~ Special Event ~ Monthly Celebration  

Our meal will be lemon breast of  chicken, seasoned rice, vegetable, roll with butter and cherry 

pie squares for dessert. Island Jeff is back again to kick-off the summer season. Cost is $6.  Please 

call with your credit card or visit the front desk to make reservations by May 20.   No other food 

will be served this day. 

Monday, May 30 ~ Senior Center Closed  -  Memorial Day 

Tuesday, May 31 ~ Chicken Parmesan 

Special Event Luncheons  
require reservations  

be made and paid for  
at least one week 

in advance. 
No other food is  

available for purchase. 

Specials and menu items are subject to change according to availability. 


